
SSG XIV
Su 6.8.2017

1 MIQUELET Y
Sija Nimi Seura R/O Tulos 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 mm

1) Mustamäki Antero SSG R 86 10 10 10 10 8 8 8 8 7 7

2) Salin Ari SSG R 86 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8

3) Näätänen Reijo SSG R 85 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8

4) Aho Pertti TSA R 76 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 6

Osumat



SSG XIV
Su 6.8.2017

2 MAXIMILIAN
Sija Nimi Seura R/O Tulos 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 mm

1) Salin Ari SSG R 78 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 7

2) Mustamäki Antero SSG R 76 10 9 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

3) Aho Pertti TSA R 32 7 6 5 4 3 2 2 1 1 1

Osumat



SSG XIV
Su 6.8.2017

3 MINIÉ
Sija Nimi Seura R/O Tulos 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 mm

1) Mustamäki Antero SSG R 88 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8

2) Näätänen Reijo SSG R 88 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7

3) Pienimäki Kyösti OrivA R 80 10 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 5

4) Sivula Ilpo OrivA R 73 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6

5) Seppälä Erkki SSG R 73 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6

Osumat



SSG XIV
Su 6.8.2017

4 WHITWORTH
Sija Nimi Seura R/O Tulos 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 mm

1) Seppälä Erkki SSG R 92 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9

2) Mustamäki Antero SSG R 90 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8

3) Keskinen Matti LeA R 87 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7

4) Näätänen Reijo SSG R 84 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7

5) Sivula Ilpo OrivA R 67 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 5 5

Osumat



SSG XIV
Su 6.8.2017

5 COMINAZZO
Sija Nimi Seura R/O Tulos 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 mm

1) Ansamaa Tarmo TSA R 89 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 7 7

2) Jyrä Hannu SaSA R 85 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 6

3) Hautamäki Juha LeA R 85 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7

4) Keskinen Matti LeA R 83 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7

5) Paatinen Pekka SSG R 77 10 10 9 9 7 7 7 6 6 6

6) Salin Ari SSG R 77 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 6

7) Kukkamäki Henry SSG R 69 10 10 8 7 7 6 6 5 5 5

8) Lehtonen Erkki TSA R 69 10 9 8 8 7 6 6 5 5 5

9) Karvinen V-P OrivA R 68 10 9 9 8 7 7 6 5 5 2

10) Päärnilä Jukka SSG R 61 9 8 8 8 7 6 5 4 3 3

Osumat



SSG XIV
Su 6.8.2017

6 KUCHENREUTER Y

Sija Nimi Seura R/O Tulos 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 mm

1) Karvinen V-P OrivA R 96 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9

2) Päärnilä Jukka SSG R 93 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8

3) Keskinen Matti LeA R 92 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9

4) Ansamaa Tarmo TSA R 91 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8

5) Drobitshkaja Tatjana RUS R 91 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8

6) Hautamäki Juha LeA R 91 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 72mm

7) Paatinen Pekka SSG R 91 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 73mm

8) Hakkarainen Anssi TSA R 88 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8

9) Kaiho Jouko KAS R 87 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8

10) Jyrä Hannu SaSA R 86 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8

11) Koivu Eino LeA R 83 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7

12) Eloranta Hannu SSG R 81 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7

13) Kataja Pentti SaSA R 80 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 6

14) Verbovski Igor RUS R 79 10 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 6

15) Lehtonen Erkki TSA R 76 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 6

16) Kuljukina Anastasija RUS R 76 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 5 5 5

Osumat



SSG XIV
Su 6.8.2017

12 MARIETTE ja 7 COLT
Sija Nimi Seura R/O Tulos 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 mm

1) Paatinen Pekka SSG R 93 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9

2) Keskinen Matti LeA R 92 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9

3) Hautamäki Juha LeA R 88 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8

4) Päärnilä Jukka SSG R 87 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8

5) Koivu Eino LeA R 86 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8

6) Lehtonen Erkki TSA R 80 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6

7) Karvinen V-P OrivA R 78 10 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 7 7

8) Kataja Pentti SaSA R 76 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6

9) Verbovski Igor RUS R 64 9 8 7 7 6 6 6 6 5 4

10) Kaiho Jouko KAS R 62 9 9 8 6 6 6 5 5 5 3

11) Kukkamäki Jan SSG R 40 8 8 5 5 3 3 3 2 2 1

Osumat



SSG XIV
Su 6.8.2017

15 VETTERLI Y
Sija Nimi Seura R/O Tulos 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 mm

1) Paatinen Pekka SSG R 96 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 8

2) Karvinen V-P OrivA R 94 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9

3) Rantala Markku SSG R 92 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8

4) Halonen Janita SSG O 90 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8

5) Pienimäki Kyösti OrivA R 87 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8

6) Seppälä Erkki SSG R 84 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8

7) Sivula Ilpo OrivA R 83 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8

8) Salin Ari SSG R 82 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7

9) Kataja Pentti SaSA O 80 10 10 10 9 8 8 7 6 6 6

10) Liljamo Tero SSG R 79 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 5

11) Hakkarainen Anssi TSA O 75 10 9 9 9 8 7 7 6 5 5

12) Aho Pertti TSA R 66 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 5 5 4

13) Pichkur Yriy RUS R 59 9 7 7 7 6 6 6 6 4 1

Osumat



SSG XIV
Su 6.8.2017

37 LAMARMORA
Sija Nimi Seura R/O Tulos 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 mm

1) Mustamäki Antero SSG R 88 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8

2) Sivula Ilpo OrivA R 82 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6

3) Pienimäki Kyösti OrivA R 82 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6

4) Seppälä Erkki SSG R 82 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7

5) Halonen Janita SSG R 76 10 9 9 9 8 8 6 6 6 5

Osumat


